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VINCENT 
" Helen ofc mgr Pacific Dental Laby r3130 

Sonoma Av 
" J Studio (John V Fitzgerald) art studio 

1335 Calistoga Rd 
" Jack S (Ramona A) agt Atlas Life Ins 

h4919 Rinwood Dr 
" John A studt r550 Richmond Dr 
" John R (Geraldine) driver ·Perisian 

Bakery h1106 Lee St 
" Karen elk County Probation Dept r1342 

Jennings Av 
" Lynette studt r3130 Sonoma Av 
" M Evelyn (Wid Frank) nurae Warrack 

Med Center Hosp h3374 Dartmouth Dr 
" Scott studt r3130 Sonoma Av 
" Stuart C (Helen P) elk PO h3130 Sonoma 

Av 
" Wade shop formn Sl088 Equip 
" Wm (Sandy) pntr Milt Close h919 

Tranquillo Calle 
" Willis (Anna) retd h540 Lewrosa Way 
" Willis tchr r540 Lewrosa Way 
Vincent's Shoe Repair (Vincent A Iannuzzi) 

51j() Farmers La 
Vinci Paul J (Agnes M) carrier PO h464 

Benjamine Rd 
Vincilione Paul A (Bernice J) mgr 

Structural Testing Inc h3443 Hoen Av 
Vine Mary (Wid Geo Hl h3147 4th St 
Vinella Steve (Vivian) mgr Bank Of Am 

h4761 Stonehedge Dr 
Vinicor Don J (Susan Ml tchr Santa Rosa 

Jr College h1736 N Dutton Av Apt 9 
" Susan nurae Sonoma Community Hosp 

r1736 N Dutton Apt 9 
Vinoff Ivan (Tatiana) retd h2048 Nordyke 

Av 
Vinson Cassie h3455 Santa Rosa Av Sp 34 
" Wm M (Ruth Ml phys 1190 Montgomery 

Dr h2036 Hawthorne Ct 
Vint Fannie retd hl612 Ronne Dr 
" James retd rl612 Ronne Dr 
Violdey John (Connie) studt h1253 S 

Wright Rd 
Violetti Ethel retd r3496 Spring Creek Dr 
" Gary r1120 Gordon La 
" Joseph C (Marion) asst comnr County 

Agrl Cornn h1120 Gordon La 
Virzi Ronald D (Jeannine) sis mgr 

Cloverdale Plywood h150la Beachwood 
Dr 

Visala Paul h3900 Montgomery Dr Apt 24 
Vishnevsky Lillian (Wid Alex) h3016 

Alexander Way 
Visiting Nursing Service For Sonoma 

County Ruth V Wilhelm Dir 400 
College Av 

Vitali Albert (Thayne) retd hl252 Harwood 
St 

" Elaine A rl050 Sunset Av 
" Joe R (Kath) retd h1050 Sunset Av 
Vitella Barbara teller Exchange Bank 

rKenwood 
Vitellini Caroline bkpr Sonoma County 

Hpsp h314 Shortt Rd 

" Fred J (Mary Cl h1130 Neale Dr 
" Lawrence W (Jennie) (Capri Cocktail 

Lounge) h2035 Leonard Av 
" Mary C Mrs recpt Wm J Rudee rll30 

Neale Dr 
Vit.zen Frances J retd h930 Morgan St 
Vi mrelli Angela <Wid Victor retd hl44 El 

Crystal Dr 

430 
Viviani Ciro J (Mary J) driver Seven Up 

Bottling h211 Todd Rd 
" Frank (Rose) heavy equip opr County Rd 

Comnr rWindsor 
" Ted USAF r211 Todd Rd 
Vixie Shirley h717 Benton St 
Vize Joseph <Valentina) h1525 Atlanta Ct 

Apt B 
Viz.gart Abr (Betty Rl driver Basalt Rock 

h2007 West Av 
" Sarni T USN r2007 West Av 
Vizi Joseph C (Dorothy Ml budget planning 

ofcr Sonoma State College h9 Creekside 
Ct 

" Kimberly r9 Creekside Ct 
Voelkel Mark <Mary) slsmn Torvick Inc 

h734 Sucher La 
Voester Douglas (Karen) slsmn General 

Elec h1946 Geary Dr 
Vogan Eve bkpr The Bank Of Cal Natl 

Assn 
" Geo W <Patricia) mgr Park Cinema I & 

II h958 Colorado Blvd 
Vogdovoff Michl retd r305 W 8th St 
Vogel Christine dental asst R Elwyn 

Thompson r4712 Hall Rd 
Vogensen Harold P (Joyce E) (College View 

Nursery Schools) h630 Dexter St 
" Joyce E Mrs <College View Nuraery 

Schools) r630 Dexter St 
" Ray (Julia) studt hll22b Sonoma Av 
Vogler Marion A <Wid Wm Al retd h123 

Coachman La 
Vogue Beauty Salon (Mrs Hazel Oliver) 

1224 Mendocino Av 
Voight Bernard L <Ellen El agt U S 

Customs h1721 Greeneich Av 
Voigt Otto (Ramona El retd h1401 Monroe 

St 
" Traugott (Helen) retd h1106 Calistoga Rd 
Vojvoda Mathew M <Antoni Ml retd h2803 

Spring Creek Dr 
Vokral Patricia tchr Analy High Sch hl475 

Glenbrook Dr 
Vol Peter constn wkr r2963 Santa Rosa Av 
Volk Beatrice r1822 Hobbie La 
" Peter (Beatrice) equip opr County Rd 

Comnr r2963 Santa Rosa Av 
Volken Theophil retd hRear 2160a Hearn 

Av 
Volkerts Arth J managing editor Press 

Democrat Pub! rSebastopol 
" Marie A Mrs (Volket"UrTailor Shop) 

r2615 Stony Point Rd 
" Robt E (Marie Al tailor h2615 Stony 

Point Rd 
" Robt E Jr formn County Rd Comnr 

h4773 Lambert Dr 
" Tailor Shop (Mrs Marie A Volkerts) 523a 

4th St 
Volkmann Martha L <Wid Elmer Al retd 

h738 Dexter St 
Vollmar Robt F (Madge) retd h2075 

Manzanita Av 
Vollmer Anthony Rev tchr Cardinal 

Newman Catholic High Sch r24 
Ursuline Rd 

" Robt C (Joy) h2050 Linwood Av 
Volpi Geo J (Evelyn) bottler Hamms 

Brewery h2242 Cheyenne Dr 
" Richard L (Sylvia) surveyor Herbert G 

Passarino h3336 Bonita Vista La 
Voltmer Ralph C lBarbara Kl prntr h4044 

Barnes Rd 
Voltz Henry E (Thea Ml tech City Eng 

h628 Church St. 


